P E R F E C T  S O L U T I O N S  I N  G A S  A L A R M  S Y S T E M S  w w w . m s r - e le c t r o n ic . d e
Page 1 | Sep. 2017
MSR-Electronic GmbH ::: Würdinger Str. 27 & 27A ::: 94060 Pocking :::
Germany Specifications subject to change without notice
µGard® is a registered trademark of MSR-Electronic GmbH
µGard®2
Sensor unit MC2 for toxic gases and oxygen
with analog output

µGard®2
Sensor unit MC2 for toxic gases and oxygen with AO
ORDER INFORMATION
MC2- X E11XX-X - X
 0 Without display
 1 With display (only in housing A or N)
 2 With display and two open-collector outputs for horn and warning lamp (only in housing A or N)
    Gas type Sensor type Measuring range
 E1125-A  Ammonia, NH3 Electrochemical  0 – 100 ppm
 E1125-B  Ammonia, NH3 Electrochemical  0 – 300 ppm
 E1125-C  Ammonia, NH3 Electrochemical  0 – 500 ppm
 E1125-D  Ammonia, NH3 Electrochemical  0 – 1000 ppm
 E1193-B*  Chlorine, Cl2 Electrochemical 0 – 5 ppm
 E1193-C*  Chlorine, Cl2 Electrochemical 0 – 10 ppm
 E1193-D* Chlorine, Cl2 Electrochemical 0 – 20 ppm
 E1181-A*  Chlorine dioxide, ClO2 Electrochemical 0 – 1 ppm
 E1182-A  Hydrogen fluoride, HF Electrochemical 0 – 10 ppm
 E1183-C*  Hydrogen cyanide, HCN Electrochemical 0 – 100 ppm
 E1186-D  Hydrogen chloride, HCL Electrochemical 0 – 20 ppm
 E1189-C*  Ethylene, C2H4 Electrochemical 0 – 200 ppm
 E1198-A*  Fluorine, F2 Electrochemical 0 – 1 ppm
 E1185-B  Formaldehyde, CH2O Electrochemical 0 – 10 ppm
 E1110-B  Carbon monoxide, CO Electrochemical 0 – 100 ppm
 E1110-C  Carbon monoxide, CO Electrochemical 0 – 150 ppm
 E1110-E  Carbon monoxide, CO Electrochemical 0 – 250 ppm
 E1110-F  Carbon monoxide, CO Electrochemical 0 – 300 ppm
 E1110-H  Carbon monoxide, CO Electrochemical 0 – 500 ppm
 E1190-A*  Ozone, O3 Electrochemical 0 – 5 ppm
 E1187-A*  Phosphine, PH3 Electrochemical 0 – 5 ppm
 E1196-B*  Sulphur dioxide, SO2 Electrochemical 0 – 20 ppm
 E1197-A*  Hydrogen sulphide, H2S Electrochemical 0 – 50 ppm
 E1188-A*  Silane, SiH4 Electrochemical 0 – 50 ppm
 E1130-A  Nitrogen dioxide, NO2 Electrochemical 0 – 10 ppm
 E1130-B  Nitrogen dioxide, NO2 Electrochemical 0 – 20 ppm
 E1130-C  Nitrogen dioxide, NO2 Electrochemical 0 – 30 ppm
 E1130-D  Nitrogen dioxide, NO2 Electrochemical 0 – 500 ppm
 E1129-A*  Nitrogen monoxide, NO Electrochemical 0 – 10 ppm
 E1129-B*  Nitrogen monoxide, NO Electrochemical 0 – 20 ppm
 E1129-C  Nitrogen monoxide, NO Electrochemical 0 – 100 ppm
 E1129-D* Nitrogen monoxide, NO Electrochemical 0 – 1000 ppm
 E1195-A-2 Oxygen, O2, 2 years Electrochemical 0 – 25 Vol. %
 E1195-A-3 Oxygen, O2, 3 years Electrochemical 0 – 25 Vol. %
 E1195-A-5 Oxygen, O2, 5 years Electrochemical 0 – 25 Vol. %
 E1195-B-2 Oxygen, O2, 2 years Electrochemical 0 – 21 Vol. %
 E1195-B-3 Oxygen, O2, 3 years Electrochemical 0 – 21 Vol. %
 0  Without housing
   Plastic housing type A, 94 x 130 x 57 mm A
   Stainless steel housing type 5, 113 x 135 x 45 mm 5
   Plastic housing type D, 94 x 65 x 57 mm D